
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount Covered by 

Security intrest

Amount Covered 

by Guarantee

Whether 

Related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

Share in 

CoC

Amount of 

Contigent 

Claim

Amount 

ofany  

Mutual Dues 

that may be 

set off

Amount of 

Claim not 

Admitted

Amount of 

Claim under 

Verification

Remarks if 

Any

1

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Stressed Asset 

Management Branch

10318 01.03.2018 73,13,55,047.00 73,13,55,047.00

FIRST CHARGE 

ON ENTIRE 

ASSETS, 

COLLATRALS BY 

GUARANTOR, 

SECURED BY 

EQUAL MORTAGE 

OF ASSETS

0.00 73,13,55,047.00 NO 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name of the corporate debtor: Sri Maharaja Oil Imports and Exports Pvt Ltd 531/IB/CB/2017 ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.08.2017; List of creditors as on: 30.06.2018

List of secured financial creditors (other than Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor
Identification 

No

Details Of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted


